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Segelyacht ,, § mamgcf ¢

Designer : Rumpf
Baujahr :

Bauwerft :
Wasserlinie- Linge :
Rumpf- Linge :
Ldange iiber alles :
Breite :

Masthohe :

Hohe iiber alles :

Tiefgang :

Segelfliche am Wind :

Verdringung :
Mafistab :
Schiffs- Type :
Bauunterlagen :

Bau- Materialien :

Rumpfbalken :
Rumpfplanken :
Decksplanken :
Aufbauten :

Masten und Bdume :

Segel :

Besonderheiten :

Modell

Robbe
1999
Erwin Dorzapf
125 cm
138 cm
138 cm
36 cm
225 cm
265 cm
30 cm
8600 cm?
11,860 kg
1:10
Segel- Yacht
Modellplan

Plura Bootskorper

Plura Deckskorper

Plura

CFK Rohr

Graham Bantok Leichtwindsegel
drefibarer Profilmast



